
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

82 
7 

52 
84 
77 
89 

111 
91 
73 
69 
60 
20 

-??- 
61 

444 
172 

85 
18 
33 

124 
236 

66 
320 
283 

0 
4 

99 
24 
14 

120 
31 
46 
19 
15 
10 

0 
57 

161 
53 
17 

Name 

Morten Overgaard 
Nick Palk 
Jonas Kristensen 
Martin Johansen 
Tommy Palk 
Stig Bundgaard 
Anders Heine 
Stein Nygård 
Lars Olesen 
Henrik Clausen 
Bjørn Danielsen 
Steen Christiansen 
- 5898446 - 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Gert Petersen 
Henrik Poulsen 
Kim Johannessen 
Klaus Ellegaard 
Nicki Olesen 
Thomas Nielsen 
Hans Hougaard 
Ali Nikkhou 
Henrik Nielsen 
Henning Muszynski 
Frank Asmus Bruhn 
John K Hansen 
Casper Neergaard 
Eskild Aagaard 
Mads Søndergaard Nielsen 
Uffe Iversen 
Christian Siersted 
Troels Jensen 
Nicolai Ellegaard 
Uffe Reinhold 
Benny Høgh Tofthøj 
Karl Erik Salomonsen 
Arne Hartmann 
Mads Møller Johansen 
Martin Petersen 

Class Best Tm 

1:07.283 
1:07.931 
1:08.576 
1:09.297 
1:09.748 
1:10.606 
1:10.869 
1:11.869 
1:12.220 
1:12.460 
1:12.544 
1:12.563 
1:14.367 
1:14.450 
1:14.674 
1:14.716 
1:14.833 
1:14.897 
1:14.922 
1:14.953 
1:15.089 
1:15.402 
1:15.588 
1:15.644 
1:15.677 
1:16.574 
1:16.837 
1:17.088 
1:17.137 
1:17.313 
1:17.502 
1:17.992 
1:18.060 
1:18.577 
1:18.699 
1:19.169 
1:19.956 
1:20.749 
1:21.339 
1:21.902 

Diff 

0.648 
1.293 
2.014 
2.465 
3.323 
3.586 
4.586 
4.937 
5.177 
5.261 
5.280 
7.084 
7.167 
7.391 
7.433 
7.550 
7.614 
7.639 
7.670 
7.806 
8.119 
8.305 
8.361 
8.394 
9.291 
9.554 
9.805 
9.854 

10.030 
10.219 
10.709 
10.777 
11.294 
11.416 
11.886 
12.673 
13.466 
14.056 
14.619 

Best Speed 

115,036 
113,939 
112,867 
111,693 
110,971 
109,622 
109,216 
107,696 
107,173 
106,818 
106,694 
106,666 
104,078 
103,962 
103,651 
103,592 
103,430 
103,342 
103,307 
103,265 
103,078 
102,650 
102,397 
102,321 
102,277 
101,079 
100,733 
100,405 
100,341 
100,113 

99,868 
99,241 
99,154 
98,502 
98,349 
97,766 
96,803 
95,853 
95,157 
94,503 

In Lap 

11 
10 

8 
7 

11 
9 
9 
6 
6 
9 
8 
3 

10 
8 
4 

11 
12 
10 
11 

8 
19 
10 

2 
10 

5 
14 
13 

2 
9 
1 
9 

13 
6 
8 

13 
20 
11 

8 
11 
12 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

No. 

147 
62 

0 
1 

160 
8 

43 
71 

-??- 
2 

236 
3 

Name 

Florian Weiss 
John Korsbak 
Torben Jensen 
Knud Erik Udsen 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Simon Hjorth Hansen 
Simon Høgh Sørensen 
Michael Gaardsted 
- 3465673 - 
Rene Fruerlund Jensen 
John Nielsen 
Brian Dines Petersen 

Class Best Tm 

1:22.045 
1:22.981 
1:25.010 
1:28.739 
1:29.690 
1:29.698 
1:29.964 
1:30.177 
1:30.302 
1:31.836 
1:36.602 
1:46.465 

Diff 

14.762 
15.698 
17.727 
21.456 
22.407 
22.415 
22.681 
22.894 
23.019 
24.553 
29.319 
39.182 

Best Speed 

94,338 
93,274 
91,048 
87,222 
86,297 
86,290 
86,034 
85,831 
85,712 
84,281 
80,123 
72,700 

In Lap 

9 
5 
9 
8 
9 
7 
3 

10 
10 
12 

5 
11 

Nat/State 

Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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